Data Sheet 85001-0341 Issue 5
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page � of 6
EST Fire & Life Safety
Notification Appliances
GE
Security
Standard Features
UL 1971-listed synchronizing strobe

GE
Security
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Ship Wt.,  lb. (kg)
Temporal Horns
757-1A-T* Temporal Horn, Red 1.7 (0.8)
Temporal Horn-Strobes
757-7A-T* Temporal Horn-Strobe, 15/75cd, Red
2.0 (0.9)
757-8A-T* Temporal Horn-Strobe, 110cd, Red
Synchronization Modules
G1M-RM Genesis Signal Master  Remote Mount (1-gang) 0.2 (0.1)
SIGA-CC1S Synchronization Output Module  (Standard Mount) 0.5 (0.23)
SIGA-MCC1S Synchronization Output Module  (UIO Mount) 0.18 (0.08)
Mounting Accessories
757A-SB* Surface Box, Red, Indoor
1.5 (0.7)
757A-WB* Weatherproof Box, Red, Surface
757A-BDF* Bi-directional Frame, Red 4 (1.8)
Lens Marking Kits (see note 1)
LKW-1 “FIRE”, Wall Orientation (supplied)
0.1 (.05)
LKW-1R “FIRE”, Wall Orientation, RED
LKW-2 “FEU”, Wall Orientation
LKW-3 “FIRE/FEU”, Wall Orientation
LKW-4 “SMOKE”, Wall Orientation
LKW-5 “HALON”, Wall Orientation
LKW-6 “CO2”, Wall Orientation
LKW-7 “EMERGENCY”, Wall Orientation
LKW-8 “ALARM”, Wall Orientation
LKW-9 “FUEGO”, Wall Orientation
Add Suffix “W” to catalog no. for WHITE. (e.g. 757-7A-TW)
Change “W” to “C” for CEILING mount. (e.g. LKC-1)